

# **NetKey Fiber Pre-Loaded Enclosure**

## NKFD1W12EIDSC

NK Pre-loaded fiber drawer with 12 SC duplex adapters for  $62.5/125\mu m$  (OM1) multimode fiber.

#### Discontinued

### Suggested Replacement Parts: FD1W12EIDSCZ NKFD1W12EIDSCZ

Note: It is the buyer's responsibility to determine if the suggested replacement part is suitable for your application and intended use.

## **Specifications**

Product Type	Fiber Pre-Loaded Enclosure
Overall Width (In.)	19
Overall Width (mm)	482.6
Overall Depth (In.)	12.13
Overall Depth (mm)	308.2
Overall Height (In.)	1.73
Overall Height (mm)	43.9
Standards Met	EIA-310/IEC 60297, RoHS compliant
Sub Brand	NetKey
Application	Fiber Optic Cable Management
Color	Black
Part Features	Factory configured with duplex SC or LC adapters for fast and easy cabling and installation

### **Packaging Detail**

UPC	07498328658
Std. Pkg. Qty.	1
Std. Pkg. Volume (cf)	1.1321
Std. Ctn. Qty.	0
Std. Ctn. Volume (cf)	0.0000